MONTEREY

Project Name. Address and Phone Number

MHSA - SUNFLOWER GARDEN APT
29 SUN STREET

SALINAS, CA 93901

(831) 646-2220

NORTHRIDGE PARK
1667 MADRID STREET
SALINAS, CA 93906
(831) 443-4373

PORTOLA VISTA
20 DEL MONTE AVE.
MONTEREY, CA 93940
(831) 372-5057

REGENCY COURT SNR-SALINAS
400-472 REGENCY CIRCLE
SALINAS, CA 93906

(831) 442-2442

SALINAS ROAD (AKA NUEVO AMANECER)
15 SALINAS ROAD
PAJARO, CA

VISTA POINT OF PACIFIC GROVE
650 JEWELL AVENUE

PACIFIC GROVE, CA 93950

(831) 655-3882

Type

Non Section 8

Non Section 8

Section 8

Non Section 8

Non Section 8

Non Section 8

Occupancy

Family

Family

Senior

Senior

Family

Senior

Handicap
Accessible

Yes

Yes

Yes

Total
Units

18

104

64

120

64

49

Studio

15

One

48

63

96

34

56

24

22

Two Three

25

Four Five

12



